CONVENTIONAL
CONTROL PANELS
J400-EXT
Extinguisher module with
microprocessor control
TECHNICAL FEATURES
• Output for electro-valves controlled by
logic (AND/OR) between the status of the control

FEATURES
J424 ACCESSORIES
ORDER CODES
J424-8 Expandable fire control panel
J400-LCD Display module
J400-REP Repeater panel
PCJ400BRIDGE Serial interface
J400-EXT Extinguisher module with microprocessor
control
J400EXP8 8 zones expander module for J424
panels
• Conforms with EN54
• Up to 21 devices can be connected to each zone: conventional fire
detectors, alarm buttons, gas detectors